
Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Friday
1/2/20264:30 PM

22
$20

20,000

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 8:30 PM

Omaha

1st Allen Swain
2nd Gene Bianchi
3rd Vic Avery
4th Pauline Avery
5th Jerry Bullins
6th Ted Grove
7th Steve Wheeler
8th Scott Boyd
9th Randy Rufrano
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Saturday
1/3/20269:00 AM

16
$30

30,000

Places Chopped: Yes - 5
Finish Time: 2:00 pm est

Hold 'Em Deep Stack

1st Scott Scharton
2nd Sandy Sirull
3rd Kurt Lauffer
4th Jimmy C - GUEST
5th Larry F
6th Unreadable
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Tuesday
1/6/20269:00 AM

17
$10

20,000

Places Chopped: Yes - 4
Finish Time: 12:00 PM

7 Card Stud

1st Randy Rufrano
2nd Betty Saiz
3rd Haydee LaBreche
4th Scott Boyd
5th Lenny Fink
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Tuesday
1/6/20264:00 PM

25
$20

17,000

Places Chopped: Yes - 5
Finish Time: 8:00 pm est

Hold 'Em Combo

1st Charlie Smith
2nd Steve Bell
3rd Mike Houseman
4th Steve Wereb
5th Tim Maloney
6th Gert Maloney
7th Barbara Grady
8th Scott Scharton
9th Ken Steward
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Wednesday
1/7/20269:00 AM

18
$10

17,000

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 12:00 PM

Hold 'Em

1st Tom Luchetti
2nd Sandy Renoldson
3rd Rocky Roccanova
4th Steve Dahl
5th Susan Laflamme
6th Gerry Graham
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Wednesday
1/7/20269:00 AM

11
$10

20,000

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 12:00 PM

Omaha

1st Scott Boyd
2nd Charlotte Golka
3rd Les Schiller
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Wednesday
1/7/20264:00 PM

12
$20

25,000

Places Chopped: Yes - 3
Finish Time: 7:45 PM

Hold Em

1st Lane Roehl
2nd Barbara Grady
3rd Sandy Sirull
4th Cindy Pencak
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Thursday
1/8/20264:30 PM

25
$25

17,000

Places Chopped: Yes - 6
Finish Time: 8:30 est

Hold 'Em

1st Gert Maloney
2nd John LUher
3rd Tim Maloney
4th Kurt Lauffer
5th Barbara Grady
6th Joe McGowan
7th Gary ???
8th Adam Bona
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Friday
1/9/20264:30 PM

17
$20

20,000

Places Chopped: Yes - 3
Finish Time: 8:30 pm est

Omaha

1st Ted Grove
2nd Bob Keim
3rd Barry Shomer
4th Terry Praethe
5th Unredable
6th om Bitzan
7th Betty Saiz
8th Scott Boyd
9th Charlotte Golka
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th


